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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 920 888 684 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 23 27 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 1080 1412 2492 2374 118 0 695 1797 553 7 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 5 43 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
year placed
(2013-14) 586 586 (2015-16) 297 79 298000 (Two Nine Eight 101
Zero Zero Zero)
(2014-15) 591 591 (2016-17) 396 75 220000 (Two Two Zero Zero 111
Zero Zero)
(2015-16) 684 684 (2017-18) 466 50 200000 (Two Zero Zero Zero 119

Zero Zero)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 0 0 (2015-16) O

(2015-16) O 0 (2016-17) O

(2016-17) 27 27 (2017-18) 21

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

187671 (One Eight Seven Six Seven
One only)

784088 (Seven Eight Four Zero Eigh
t Eight only)

8382572 (Eight Three Eight Two Fiv
e Seven Two only)

101074819 (One Zero One Zero Se
ven Four Eight One Nine only)

1061864 (One Zero Six One Eight Si
x Four only)

0 (Zero Zero Zero only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
placed
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
2 168000 (One Six Eight Zero 0
Zero Zero)
2016-17 2015
Utilised Amount Utilised #

554291 (Five Five Four Two Nine O
ne only)

79658 (Seven Nine Six Five Eight on
e)

6623059 (Six Six Two Three Zero Fi
ve Nine only)

98438768 (Nine Eight Four Three Ei
ght Seven Six Eight only)

1016290 (One Zero One Six Two Ni
ne Zero only)

30000 (Three Zero Zero Zero Zero
only)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

539179 (Five Three
n Nine only)

351538 (Three Five
Eight only)

2136872 (Two One
Seven Two only)

89597843 (Eight N
en Eight Four Thre

2272456 (Two Twc
Five Six only)

200000 (Two Zero
ero only)

Yes, more than 60¢
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 40¢
buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation

Gender

Quialification
Months)

Experience (In

Is Associated

Last Year with institution?

Currently working

Leavi
Date

Joining
Date



10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

DR SASHI KANTA SAIKIA

BIDYOT B GOGOI

KALPANA S BARUAH

ANUPJYOTI BHARALI

DR DEBAPRASAD

PHUKAN

NARENDRA MAHELA

DR DEVENJAN

HAZARIKA

ANANTA TERON

ADITI KONWAR GOGOI

ADITYA DAHAL

TIKENDRAJIT GOGOI

URMILA RAMCHIARY

SONALI CHAKRABORTY

GOSWAMI

DR JYOTI PRASAD
PHUKAN

DR PRIYA DEV
GOSWAMI

DILIP KUMAR
BORBORAH

HEMANTA TIMSINA

TRIBENI SAIKIA

DR MOROMI

TALUKDAR

ABHI)IT BARUAH

DR JAISHREE KONWAR

DR NITUMONI SAIKIA

RUBAB FATEMA

NOMANI

RITA CHOUDHURI
THAKURIA

DR ALOKANANDA
BARUAH

48

58

47

59

57

49

46

45

50

57

37

45

53

53

55

a4

45

52

57

39

43

59

51

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M.A

77

250

407

239

249

394

273

215

223

211

363

137

359

197

356

346

346

197

250

331

318

134

197

318

159

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-06-
2015

26-09-
1997

08-08-
1984

01-08-
1998

01-10-
1997

02-09-
1985

25-10-
1995

12-08-
2000

06-12-
1999

04-12-
2000

01-04-
1988

10-05-
2007

01-08-
1988

01-02-
2002

01-11-
1988

11-09-
1989

15-09-
1989

01-02-
2002

26-09-
1997

31-12-
1990

02-01-
1992

11-05-
2007

01-02-
2002

07-01-
1992

13-04-
2005



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

DR PARTHA GANGULI
DR LAMKHOLAL
DOUNGEL

DR RITUPON SARMAH

ANJUMONI PHUKAN

DR CHANDANA

GOSWAMI

KUMKUM
CHAKRABORTY

HIRAMONI LALUNG

RAMA KANTI DAS

DR RANJAN CHANGMAI

DR MADHUMITA

PUKAYASTHA

VEDANTA VIKASH
BARUAH

DR REETA PODDAR
DR SIKHAMONI
SARMAH

RUPALIM THAKUR

DR MRIDUL SARMA

DR LULU MARIAM
BORGOHAIN

TINTUS BHENGRA
SIKHAMONI KOCH

DEWRI

DR MEETALI CHALIHA

DR UTTAM MOHAN

SULTANA HAZARIKA

DR ANANTA KUMAR

DUTTA

DEIMUNSANG
DOUNGEL

KALYANI DAS

DR SANCHITA BARUAH

51

46

58

45

51

56

36

46

47

49

42

50

55

50

44

36

59

43

47

39

56

51

39

49

47

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

310

211

304

159

303

195

134

248

134

294

134

272

271

264

215

132

260

132

260

132

252

249

94

239

238

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-09-
1992

04-12-
2000

09-03-
1993

13-04-
2005

02-04-
1993

15-12-
1993

15-05-
2007

25-11-
1997

10-05-
2007

03-01-
1994

14-05-
2007

20-11-
1995

01-12-
1995

18-07-
1996

21-08-
2000

02-07-
2007

30-11-
1996

02-07-
2007

30-11-
1996

02-07-
2007

10-07-
1997

01-10-
1997

20-09-
2010

01-08-
1998

09-09-
1998



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

DR DIPANKOJ GOGOI

NIRMALI PEGU

RAJIB LOCHAN BORA

RAJESH KUMAR SHAH

DR TRISHNA DUARA

KALITA

DR NAZIMUDDIN

AHMED

DR HENRIETA HUDA

DR BIRAJ] DUTTA

ARADHANA

PRIYAMBADA BHUYAN

DR BHASWATI KAKATI

KRISHNA KANTA

BORDOLOI

DINALISHA BORA

DR BHASKAR DAS

DR MONMI BARUAH

BINI SAIKIA

DR ANISHA DUTTA

ANSHUMAN

BORTHAKUR

MOUCHUMI HAZARIKA

AMITAV DOLEY

DR PARAGJYOTI CHUTIA

KRISHNAKSHI SAIKIA

DR SUNANDA SAHU

39

42

44

31

50

48

37

38

39

34

49

39

43

36

33

33

37

30

30

29

30

39

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

119

125

221

74

185

129

119

74

113

76

94

159

59

25

35

25

25

25

42

128

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-08-
2008

07-02-
2008

28-08-
2000

09-05-
2012

12-02-
2003

01-10-
2007

12-08-
2008

25-05-
2012

19-02-
2009

05-03-
2012

06-09-
2010

13-04-
2005

08-08-
2013

14-06-
2016

24-08-
2015

22-06-
2016

24-06-
2016

22-06-
2016

02-01-
2015

09-01-
2017

16-03-
2018

14-11-
2007



