

# National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



## Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-8384

Institute Name: D.H.S.K. College. P.O.Dibrugarh- 786001

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

## **Full Report**

### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	201
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	920	888	684			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	23	27				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1080	1412	2492	2374	118	0	695	1797	553	7	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	5	43	48	48	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

	_		-				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of st for Highe
(2013-14)	586	586	(2015-16)	297	79	298000 (Two Nine Eight Zero Zero Zero)	101
(2014-15)	591	591	(2016-17)	396	75	220000 (Two Two Zero Zero Zero Zero)	111
(2015-16)	684	684	(2017-18)	466	50	200000 (Two Zero Zero Zero Zero Zero)	119

ru (z Years	Program(S)]: Placement	& higher studies for previou	us 3 years				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of st for High
(2014-15)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	0	0	(2016-17)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	27	27	(2017-18)	21	2	168000 (One Six Eight Zero Zero Zero)	0

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	187671 (One Eight Seven Six Seven One only)	554291 (Five Five Four Two Nine O ne only)	539179 (Five Three n Nine only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	784088 (Seven Eight Four Zero Eigh t Eight only)	79658 (Seven Nine Six Five Eight on e)	351538 (Three Five Eight only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	8382572 (Eight Three Eight Two Fiv e Seven Two only)	6623059 (Six Six Two Three Zero Fi ve Nine only)	2136872 (Two One Seven Two only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	101074819 (One Zero One Zero Se ven Four Eight One Nine only)	98438768 (Nine Eight Four Three Ei ght Seven Six Eight only)	89597843 (Eight N en Eight Four Thre
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1061864 (One Zero Six One Eight Si x Four only)	1016290 (One Zero One Six Two Ni ne Zero only)	2272456 (Two Two Five Six only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	0 (Zero Zero Zero only)	30000 (Three Zero Zero Zero Zero only)	200000 (Two Zero ero only)

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 609 buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 409 buildings

## Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou year (2017-18)?

	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leavi Date
--	-------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------

1	DR SASHI KANTA SAIKIA	51	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	77	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2015	
2	BIDYOT B GOGOI	48	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	250	Yes	Yes	26-09- 1997	
3	KALPANA S BARUAH	58	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	407	Yes	Yes	08-08- 1984	
4	ANUPJYOTI BHARALI	47	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	239	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1998	
5	DR DEBAPRASAD PHUKAN	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	249	Yes	Yes	01-10- 1997	
6	NARENDRA MAHELA	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	394	Yes	Yes	02-09- 1985	
7	DR DEVENJAN HAZARIKA	49	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	273	Yes	Yes	25-10- 1995	
8	ANANTA TERON	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	215	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2000	
9	ADITI KONWAR GOGOI	45	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	223	Yes	Yes	06-12- 1999	
10	ADITYA DAHAL	50	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	211	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2000	
11	TIKENDRAJIT GOGOI	57	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	363	Yes	Yes	01-04- 1988	
12	URMILA RAMCHIARY	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	137	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2007	
13	SONALI CHAKRABORTY GOSWAMI	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	359	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1988	
14	DR JYOTI PRASAD PHUKAN	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	197	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2002	
15	DR PRIYA DEV GOSWAMI	53	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	356	Yes	Yes	01-11- 1988	
16	DILIP KUMAR BORBORAH	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	346	Yes	Yes	11-09- 1989	
17	HEMANTA TIMSINA	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	346	Yes	Yes	15-09- 1989	
18	TRIBENI SAIKIA	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	197	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2002	
19	DR MOROMI TALUKDAR	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	250	Yes	Yes	26-09- 1997	
20	ABHIJIT BARUAH	52	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	331	Yes	Yes	31-12- 1990	
21	DR JAISHREE KONWAR	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	318	Yes	Yes	02-01- 1992	
22	DR NITUMONI SAIKIA	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	134	Yes	Yes	11-05- 2007	
23	RUBAB FATEMA NOMANI	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	197	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2002	
24	RITA CHOUDHURI THAKURIA	59	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	318	Yes	Yes	07-01- 1992	
25	DR ALOKANANDA BARUAH	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	159	Yes	Yes	13-04- 2005	

26	DR PARTHA GANGULI	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	310	Yes	Yes	21-09- 1992	
27	DR LAMKHOLAL DOUNGEL	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	211	Yes	Yes	04-12- 2000	
28	DR RITUPON SARMAH	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	304	Yes	Yes	09-03- 1993	
29	ANJUMONI PHUKAN	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	159	Yes	Yes	13-04- 2005	
30	DR CHANDANA GOSWAMI	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	303	Yes	Yes	02-04- 1993	
31	KUMKUM CHAKRABORTY	56	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	195	Yes	Yes	15-12- 1993	
32	HIRAMONI LALUNG	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	134	Yes	Yes	15-05- 2007	
33	RAMA KANTI DAS	46	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	248	Yes	Yes	25-11- 1997	
34	DR RANJAN CHANGMAI	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	134	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2007	
35	DR MADHUMITA PUKAYASTHA	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	294	Yes	Yes	03-01- 1994	
36	VEDANTA VIKASH BARUAH	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	134	Yes	Yes	14-05- 2007	
37	DR REETA PODDAR	50	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	272	Yes	Yes	20-11- 1995	
38	DR SIKHAMONI SARMAH	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	271	Yes	Yes	01-12- 1995	
39	RUPALIM THAKUR	50	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	264	Yes	Yes	18-07- 1996	
40	DR MRIDUL SARMA	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	215	Yes	Yes	21-08- 2000	
41	DR LULU MARIAM BORGOHAIN	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2007	
42	TINTUS BHENGRA	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	260	Yes	Yes	30-11- 1996	
43	SIKHAMONI KOCH DEWRI	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	132	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2007	
44	DR MEETALI CHALIHA	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	260	Yes	Yes	30-11- 1996	
45	DR UTTAM MOHAN	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2007	
46	SULTANA HAZARIKA	56	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	252	Yes	Yes	10-07- 1997	
47	DR ANANTA KUMAR DUTTA	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	249	Yes	Yes	01-10- 1997	
48	DEIMUNSANG DOUNGEL	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	94	Yes	Yes	20-09- 2010	
49	KALYANI DAS	49	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	239	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1998	
50	DR SANCHITA BARUAH	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	238	Yes	Yes	09-09- 1998	

51	DR DIPANKOJ GOGOI	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	119	Yes	Yes	11-08- 2008	
52	NIRMALI PEGU	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	125	Yes	Yes	07-02- 2008	
53	RAJIB LOCHAN BORA	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	221	Yes	Yes	28-08- 2000	
54	RAJESH KUMAR SHAH	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	74	Yes	Yes	09-05- 2012	
55	DR TRISHNA DUARA KALITA	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	185	Yes	Yes	12-02- 2003	
56	DR NAZIMUDDIN AHMED	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	129	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2007	
57	DR HENRIETA HUDA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	119	Yes	Yes	12-08- 2008	
58	DR BIRAJ DUTTA	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	25-05- 2012	
59	ARADHANA PRIYAMBADA BHUYAN	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	113	Yes	Yes	19-02- 2009	
60	DR BHASWATI KAKATI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	76	Yes	Yes	05-03- 2012	
61	KRISHNA KANTA BORDOLOI	49	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	94	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2010	
62	DINALISHA BORA	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	159	Yes	Yes	13-04- 2005	
63	DR BHASKAR DAS	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	59	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2013	
64	DR MONMI BARUAH	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	25	Yes	Yes	14-06- 2016	
65	BINI SAIKIA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	35	Yes	Yes	24-08- 2015	
66	DR ANISHA DUTTA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	25	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2016	
67	ANSHUMAN BORTHAKUR	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	25	Yes	Yes	24-06- 2016	
68	MOUCHUMI HAZARIKA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	25	Yes	Yes	22-06- 2016	
69	AMITAV DOLEY	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	42	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2015	
70	DR PARAGJYOTI CHUTIA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	18	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2017	
71	KRISHNAKSHI SAIKIA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	4	No	Yes	16-03- 2018	
72	DR SUNANDA SAHU	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	128	Yes	Yes	14-11- 2007	